CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION

OCTOBER 19, 2023

A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

| CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION EFFECTIVE DATE
Capers, Stacey FR Instructor Il Resignation 9/20/2023
Farrior, DeAnna PE Instructor II Resigned/Quit 8/16/2023
(No Letter)
Loughan, Alexandra HMS Instructional Assistant | Resignation 10/13/2023
Miller, Sadaeys PE Safe Room Monitor Resignation 9/11/2023
Oris, Jackie CR .5 Custodian Resignation 9/22/2023
Phillips, Halee MLK Instructional Assistant | Resignation 9/22/2023
(Kindergarten)
Ramirez, Heather HHS Instructional Assistant Il Resignation 9/21/2023
Scales, Jessica BUS GAR Permanent Sub Bus Driver Resigned/Quit 9/23/2023
(No Letter)
| CO-CURRICULAR |
B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE
CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION TYPE OF LEAVE EFFECTIVE DATE
C. TRANSFERS
CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE FROM TO EFFECTIVE DATE

Cotton, Christopher

Killebrew, Vice
Mooningham, Krystal

Tutt, Sandy

Underhill, Asian

| CO-CURRICULAR

Instructional Assistant |
(Level 2) @ CCHS
Instructor Il @ BGLA
Permanent Sub Bus Driver
(5 hours per day)
Custodian (Level 4) @ CCHS

Instructional Assistant Il

(Level 5) @ CCHS
DW School Climate Coordinator
Permanent Sub Bus Driver
(4.25 hours per day)
Lead Custodian

(Level 7) @ CCHS

Instructional Assistant |
(Special Ed) @ SF

Safe Room Monitor @ SF

8/7/2023

8/7/2023
9/18/2023

8/7/2023

9/11/2023



Classified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action

10/19/23

D. EMPLOYMENT

CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE
Chester, Tierra
Chiles, Sandra
Copulos, Christine

Cothron, Sharica
Douglas, Tishauna

Gibbs, Heather

Hamilton, Beverly
Hyams, McKenzie
James, Deneshia
Johnson, Shelby
Kendrick, Ronald

McNeil, Brianna

Struble, Alison
Williams-McGee, Yolanda
Wright, Ann-Marie

SUBSTITUTES |

COOK/BAKER

| INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT

| BUS DRIVERS

| BUS MONITORS

Galan, Donna
Matlock, Cleasha
Zolkowski, Linda

| CUSTODIANS

| NURSE

| CO-CURRICULAR |
EMPLOYEE
Brewer, Claude (CJ)
Crow, Joshua
McGee, Eric
Stiger, Nannette
Wilford, DeMarcus

LOCATION
MLK
CCHS
DW

GA
DW

BGLA
MLK
IELA
HMS
IELA

SF

PE
DW
MLK

PE

LOCATION
CCMS
CCMS
CCMS
CCMS
CCMS

POSITION

Instructional Assistant | (Preschool)

.5 Custodian
DW Parent/Community
Engagement Coordinator
Instructor Il
DW Parent/Community
Engagement Coordinator
Cook/Baker

Instructional Assistant | (Kindergarten)

IELA Student Worker
Instructional Assistant |
IELA Instructor (Part Time)
Safe Room Monitor
Instructional Assistant |
Social Worker
Cook/Baker
Safe Room Monitor

POSITION
Head Boys Basketball Coach
Assistant Football Coach
Head Girls Basketball Coach
Assistant Girls Basketball Coach
Head Football Coach

EFFECTIVE DATE
9/5/2023
9/18/2023
9/20/2023

9/5/2023
9/25/2023

9/29/2023
9/29/2023
8/13/2023
9/15/2023
9/10/2023
10/16/2023
9/26/2023
9/25/2023
8/11/2023
9/26/2023

EFFECTIVE DATE
7/1/2023 (Rehire)
7/1/2023 (Rehire)
7/1/2023 (Rehire)
7/1/2023 (Rehire)
7/1/2023 (Rehire)

| E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

| F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS
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