CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION OCTOBER 19, 2023

A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION		EFFECTIVE DATE
Capers, Stacey	FR	Instructor II	Resignation	9/20/2023
Farrior, DeAnna	PE	Instructor II	Resigned/Quit	8/16/2023
			(No Letter)	
Loughan, Alexandra	HMS	Instructional Assistant I	Resignation	10/13/2023
Miller, Sadaeys	PE	Safe Room Monitor	Resignation	9/11/2023
Oris, Jackie	CR	.5 Custodian	Resignation	9/22/2023
Phillips, Halee	MLK	Instructional Assistant I	Resignation	9/22/2023
		(Kindergarten)		
Ramirez, Heather	HHS	Instructional Assistant II	Resignation	9/21/2023
Scales, Jessica	BUS GAR	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	Resigned/Quit	9/23/2023
			(No Letter)	

CO-CURRICULAR

B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE				
CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	TYPE OF LEAVE	EFFECTIVE DATE

C. TRANSFERS			
CLASSIFIED			
EMPLOYEE	FROM	ТО	EFFECTIVE DATE
Cotton, Christopher	Instructional Assistant I	Instructional Assistant II	8/7/2023
·	(Level 2) @ CCHS	(Level 5) @ CCHS	
Killebrew, Vice	Instructor II @ BGLA	DW School Climate Coordinator	8/7/2023
Mooningham, Krystal	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	9/18/2023
-	(5 hours per day)	(4.25 hours per day)	
Tutt, Sandy	Custodian (Level 4) @ CCHS	Lead Custodian	8/7/2023
		(Level 7) @ CCHS	
Underhill, Asian	Safe Room Monitor @ SF	Instructional Assistant I	9/11/2023
	_	(Special Ed) @ SF	

CO-CURRICULAR

D. EMPLOYMENT				
CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE	
Chester, Tierra	MLK	Instructional Assistant I (Preschool)	9/5/2023	
Chiles, Sandra	CCHS	.5 Custodian	9/18/2023	
Copulos, Christine	DW	DW Parent/Community	9/20/2023	
		Engagement Coordinator		
Cothron, Sharica	GA	Instructor II	9/5/2023	
Douglas, Tishauna	DW	DW Parent/Community	9/25/2023	
		Engagement Coordinator		
Gibbs, Heather	BGLA	Cook/Baker	9/29/2023	
Hamilton, Beverly	MLK	Instructional Assistant I (Kindergarten)	9/29/2023	
Hyams, McKenzie	IELA	IELA Student Worker	8/13/2023	
James, Deneshia	HMS	Instructional Assistant I	9/15/2023	
Johnson, Shelby	IELA	IELA Instructor (Part Time)	9/10/2023	
Kendrick, Ronald	SF	Safe Room Monitor	10/16/2023	
McNeil, Brianna	PE	Instructional Assistant I	9/26/2023	
Struble, Alison	DW	Social Worker	9/25/2023	
Williams-McGee, Yolanda	MLK	Cook/Baker	8/11/2023	
Wright, Ann-Marie	PE	Safe Room Monitor	9/26/2023	

SUBSTITUTES COOK/BAKER

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT

BUS DRIVERS

BUS MONITORS

Galan, Donna Matlock, Cleasha Zolkowski, Linda

CUSTODIANS

NURSE

CO-CURRICULAR

EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE
Brewer, Claude (CJ)	CCMS	Head Boys Basketball Coach	7/1/2023 (Rehire)
Crow, Joshua	CCMS	Assistant Football Coach	7/1/2023 (Rehire)
McGee, Eric	CCMS	Head Girls Basketball Coach	7/1/2023 (Rehire)
Stiger, Nannette	CCMS	Assistant Girls Basketball Coach	7/1/2023 (Rehire)
Wilford, DeMarcus	CCMS	Head Football Coach	7/1/2023 (Rehire)

E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS